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Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : SSP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class Cat
1 Derrick |US523586 AAA* Senior Mens
Mein
2 Mark EE52842 AAA* Senior Mens
Goddard
3 Colin EE98292 AAA |Senior Mens
Waite
4= Adam AU100005564 |AAA* Senior Mens
Shale
4= Nicolas |US645619 AAA* |Senior Mens
Berry
6= Daniel EE109828 AAA* |Senior Mens
Whittall
6= Glen EE92739 AAA* Senior Mens
Presley
8 Bill USsS540654 AAA* |SuperVeteran
Ethridge Mens
9 Jake EE122428 AAA |Senior Mens

Bowling

10

10

10

10

10

Competition : Super Sporting 2023
Date : 03/07/2023 09:00 - 07/07/2023 18:00

8 910 11
8 9/10 11

Total
9 9 9 8 93/

9 9 9 9 91/
8 9 9 7 90/
8 8 7 7 89/
8 8 9 8 89/
8 7 9 6 88/
8 9 9 8 88/
8 9 8 7 85/
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AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Scott Barnett |[EE87191 |AA* |Senior Mens
2 Richard Wyatt |[EE105404 AA Senior Mens
= Antony Burt |EE117108 |AA* |Senior Mens
3= Clark Taylor |SS6164 AA* |Senior Mens
3= Steve Lovatt EE105738 AA Veteran Mens
6= Michael US549402 AA* |Senior Mens
Dianda
6= Ronald SA5388 AA* Junior Mens
Meyeridericks
8 Kayla Kane US648112 |AA* |Junior Ladies
9= Gerard 1111364 AA Senior Mens
Donnelly
9= Jack EE45494 AA Senior Mens
Whitehouse
9= Kevin EE36413 |AA* |Veteran Mens
Howland
9= Robert Calton EE22428 |AA* Veteran Mens
9= Simon EE145328 AA* |Senior Mens
Reinhold
14 Martin EE13 AA SuperVeteran
Reynolds Mens

15 Joel Ogden EE135024 |AA* |Junior Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Standl 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10| 11
Targets| 9/ 9/ 9/ 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Teddy EE144727 A Junior Mens 8 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 6 89/ 100
Taylor
2 Angus 556628 A* Junior Mens 9/ 5 9 9/10 9 7 7/ 8 8 6 87/ 100
Turnbull
3= Craig EE2145 A Senior Mens 7/ 6 8 9 9 8 8 6 9 9 7 86/ 100
Boddice
3= Jonti EE136662 A* Junior Mens 7/ 6 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 86/ 100
Spilman
3= Michael EE140598 A Senior Mens 8 6 7 910 8 8 9 5 8 8 86/ 100
Smith
3= Owain EE303 A* Senior Mens 7/ 7, 9 8 8 9 8 8 9 8 5 86/ 100
Jones
7= Anthony EE138556 A Senior Mens 8 6 7 9 6 7/ 9 9 9 9 6 85/ 100
Cross
7= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens | 8 6 9| 7 10/ 9 8 9 4| 9/ 6 85/ 100
Wilkinson
7= James Stott EE133581 |A Senior Mens 9 6/ 6. 9 9 8 8 5 9 8 8 85/ 100
10= Christopher EE24153 |A* VeteranMens | 7/ 4 9 8/ 9 7 9 8 8 9 6 84/ 100
Douneen
10= Jonathan MX28858 |A* Senior Mens 8 6 9 910 7/ 6 7 8 9 5 84/ 100
Robles
Juarez
10= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Junior Ladies 9 8/ 5 8 9 6 8 8 7 8 8 84/ 100
10= Mike EE127574 A* Senior Mens 6 7 8 7/ 6 7 9 8 9 9 8 84/ 100
Cashmore
10= Robert EE27697 |A* SuperVeteran | 7| 7 8 7 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 84/ 100
Palmer Mens
15 Paul EE106108 A* Senior Mens 7/ 5 8 9 8 7/ 8 7 9 8 7 83/ 100
Gendall
16= Andrew EE59410 |A* Senior Mens 7\ 7 7 7 9 6/ 8 7 9 9 6 82/ 100
Short

16= Clive Scase EE122193 A¥* VeteranMens | 8 6 6/ 6/ 9/ 8 8 8 7/ 9 7 82/ 100
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James
Scullion
Karl Hagan
Mark
Westall
Paul Gillett
Ruben
Calton
Timothy
Simmons
Tom
Whittick
Chris
Harrison
James
Abbott
John
Torresan
Stuart
Haywood
Adrian
Smith
Armando
Perez
Kevin Childs

Paul
Thomas
Doug
Pinnegar
John
Woolley
Martin
Moate

Tim James
Colin
Mortimer
Oliver
Durovic
Paul Cockle

NI165PP

EE93896
EE66822

EE32159
EE136475

EE94815

EE136000

EE128497

EE115910

EE147859

EE81985

EE124651

MX535393

EE36385

EE141375

EE131531

uUS509003

EE110525

EE91767
EE130317

EE132927

EE33212

A*

A*
A*

A*
A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

@ |
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75/
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42=

44

45

46

Stewart
Owen
Toni Dixon
David
Grundy
David
Mitchell
William
Elsworthy
Gavin
Collinson
Dominic
Croninn

EE131828

EE141780
EE47236

EE107193

EE140742

EE139015

1111531

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

[$20()]

75/

75/
73/

73/
71/
69/

41/
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T/0 [IName

CPSA
Andrew Heron |EE127810
Christopher |EE109844
Goodman
Eric Bowe EE7230
Peter Mayhew EE121536
Alasdair SS6639
Turnbull
Angel Zanella IMX11596
Montoya
Ian SA2893
Grimmbacher
Mark Mcateer [NI136VV
Noe Jimenez |MX20234
Aguilar
Stephen Hall |[EE122211
Michael Neate |[EE21303
Miguel Angel MX22377
Soto Hoppe
Tristan SA5149
Stubbs
Andrew EE57916
Stephenson
Bjorn EE118860
Hildonen
Bradley EE145116
Ballantyne
Gaye Shale |AU100000827
Nico Vanhove [EE135264
Richard US540566

McCready

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
Class |Cat
B Senior Mens
B* Veteran Mens
B SuperVeteran
Mens
B* Veteran Mens
B* Junior Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Veteran Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Veteran Mens
B Senior Mens
B* Senior Mens
B* Senior Ladies
B* Senior Mens
B* SuperVeteran
Mens
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43

44
45
46
47

Benjamin
Rivers

Brian Evans
David Dale
Mark Lyes
Paul
Oppegard
Bjgrn Trydal
Chris Thomas
Geoffrey Race
Harry Ling
Phil Gamble

Bartlomiej
Dziedzic

Joe Ling
Socrates
Pilipasidis
Timothy
McCarthy
Brian Pring
Nick Watts
Tim Thornett

Adam Nash
Graham Davie

Rob Middleton
Alan Gubby

Jordan Peake
Nicola Heron

Jamie
Fitzgerald
Ash Dar

Tim Shayle
Craig Colton
Justin Taylor

EE146449

EE81062
EE92378
EE131025
EE140210

NW950252
EE104136
EE146323
EE133470
US539689

EE144068

EE133522
EE147850

EE125526

EE140480
EE133362
EE92796

EE140757
EE3639

EE139411
EE127135

WW3016
EE89683

1111405

EE10101

EE129456
EE128000
EE144775

B*
B*
B*
B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*

B*
B*

B*
B*
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® T W @

Colt Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

48 Daniel 1111370 B Senior 6 7 5 7 7 5 5 4 7 6 5 64/ 100
Coleman
49 Nigel Fowkes EE100999 B VeteranMens | 5 3 4 6/ 8 3| 4 5 3 7 7 55/ 100
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 John Carlyle |EE122888 |C SuperVeteran
Mens
2= Corne SA5846 C* Junior Ladies
Grimmbacher
2= Ian Gander EE108297 C Senior Mens
4= Nigel Mitchell EE57270 C* SuperVeteran
Mens
4= Oliver EE148478 |C* Colt Mens
Thomas
4= Samuel EE139450 Cx* Senior Mens
Scotchings
7= Gwyn Presley EE21122 C* SuperVeteran
Mens
7= Kevin Cauley EE147941 |C* Senior Mens
7= Matthew EE132282 Cx* Senior Mens
Threlkeld
10= Daniel EE129475 C* Senior Mens
Burchett
10= Liam 1111226 C Senior Mens
Armstrong
12= Anders Aberg |[SW1409997 |C* Veteran Mens
12= Graham EE24969 C* SuperVeteran
Mcleod Mens
12= James Savage EE129618 |C* Senior Mens
12= John Kane Us616811 |C* Senior Mens
16= Alan Speir Us625184 |C* SuperVeteran
Mens
16= David Ward EE121364 |C Veteran Mens
16= Ethan Berry |US715475 |C* Colt Mens
16= Liam Hall EE144909 C Senior Mens
20= Alfie Tibbles |[EE131644 |C* Junior Mens
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Ian
Ballantyne
Roger
Grimshaw
Barry Taylor
Richard Nutt

Ian Tranter
John Harrison

John Haugh
Hamilton
Hunt

Stephen Piper
Kevin Gray

Geoffrey Day
Jamie
Goddard
John
Haygreen
Kurt Ricketts
Lene
Storbaek
Lewis
Silvester
Phil Atkinson
David Burke
Terry Harris

Andrew
Jenkins
Ava Cauley
Matthew
Shayle
Peer Iuel

Anthony
Skippings

EE118784

EE131771

EE51067
EE139391

EE147036
EE113154

EE140857
US503162

EE89322
EE50845

EE135901
EE142399

EE52037

EE146766
NW950251

Ww3141
EE140807
EE141618
EE66730
EE136453

EE147940
EE141074

SA3631

EE144869

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

Cx*
C*

Cx*

C*
C*

C*
C*

Cx*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

Cx*

C*

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Ladies
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
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63

64
65

66
67
68
69

Isabella EE106630
Ralphs

Max Iuel SA5836
Robert Parry |EE104514
Gary Wright |EE131233
Kacey EE145472
Leathers

Adam Holmes |[EE129281
Graham Hill |EE97529
Marcus EE126264
Whitehouse

Richard Toth |[EE125265
Kathryn Coy |EE142752
Stephen EE147118
Gardner

Beverley EE129717
Haugh

Mark Radley |EE129705
Nicholas Floyd EE145362
Paul Lynch EE138212
Valerie James EE120888
Kevin Day EE144514
Martyn EE147607
Portsmouth

Roland EE135244
Deunijnck

Andrew Blay |EE145930
Hunter SS6887
Stevens

Denis Leahy |EE129282
Tracy Race EE146324
Josie Aldridge EE147433
Kathryn EE144427

Deeprose

Cx*
C*

C*
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Senior Ladies

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
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Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
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SuperVeteran
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Mens
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Colt Mens
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Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Ruben EE136475 A¥* Colt
Calton Mens
2 Benjamin EE146449 B Colt
Rivers Mens
3 Oliver EE148478 |C* Colt
Thomas Mens
4 Ethan US715475 |C* Colt
Berry Mens
5 Hunter 556887 C* Colt

Stevens Mens

O ww

O O

NN

O |00 00

9/ 10| 11
9/ 10| 11

Total
8 7 6 82/

7,7 8 77/
9 7 7 74/
8 7 4 70/

5 5 3] 45/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Teddy Taylor |[EE144727 A Junior
Mens
2 Angus 556628 A* Junior
Turnbull Mens
3 Jonti Spilman EE136662 |A* Junior
Mens
4 Ronald SA5388 AA* Junior
Meyeridericks Mens
5 Lucy Earl EE141076 A Junior
Ladies
6 Kayla Kane Us648112 AA* |Junior
Ladies
7 Alasdair SS6639 B* Junior
Turnbull Mens
8 Joel Ogden EE135024 AA* |Junior
Mens
9 Corne SA5846 C* Junior
Grimmbacher Ladies
10 Alfie Tibbles |EE131644 |C* Junior
Mens
11 Jamie EE142399 C* Junior
Goddard Mens
12 Ava Cauley EE147940 C* Junior

Ladies

ww

O

NN

O |00 00

Total
8 9 6 89/

8 8 6 87/
9 8 8 86/
8 9 6/ 85/
7 8 8 84/
7 8 6 83/
9 8 8 80/
8 9 4 78/
8 6/ 6 75/
7 5 5 69/
6 9 6 64/

6 5 4 62/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies

Layout 1

Stand| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 9 10 11

Round 1| 2 3/ 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10| 11

Targets| 9/ 9 9/ 9/ 10/ 9 9 9 9/ 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Lucy Earl EE141076 A Junior Ladies 9 8 5 8 9 6/ 8 8 7 8 8 84/ 100
2 Kayla Kane us648112 AA* Junior Ladies 7/ 6 8 8 9 7 8 9 7 8 6 83/ 100
3 Gaye Shale |AU100000827 B* Senior Ladies | 6/ 7 7 8 9 7 6 6 8 8 6 78/ 100
4= Corne SA5846 C* Junior Ladies 8 6 7 8 7 6 8 5 8 6/ 6 75/ 100

Grimmbacher

4= Toni Dixon EE141780 A Senior Ladies | 6 8 6 9 5 7 8 5 7 6/ 75/ 100
6 Nicola Heron |EE89683 B Veteran 6/ 21 7 9 9 7 5 5 8 8 6 72/ 100
Ladies
7 Lene NW950251 C* Senior Ladies | 5| 7 7 8 4 7 8 5 5 3 5 64/ 100
Storbaek
8 Ava Cauley EE147940 C* Junior Ladies 6 6 5 6 7 6 6/ 5 6 5 4 62/ 100
9 Isabella EE106630 C Senior Ladies | 8/ 5/ 5 7| 4 5 6 3| 7 7 3 60/ 100
Ralphs
10 Kacey EE145472 Cc* Senior Ladies | 2| 3| 7 6/ 8 6 4 5 8 5 4 58/ 100
Leathers
11 Kathryn Coy |EE142752 C* Senior Ladies | 6| 2| 4 8 8 4 5 4 7 5 3 56/ 100
12= Beverley EE129717 c* Veteran 8 2 6 8 7 5 2 3 5 7 2 55/ 100
Haugh Ladies
12= Valerie James EE120888 C SuperVeteran | 6| 4/ 4 7/ 5 5 6 3| 8 3 4 55/ 100
Ladies
14 Tracy Race EE146324 C* Senior Ladies | 2/ 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 42/ 100
15 Josie Aldridge |[EE147433 C Senior Ladies | 4| 3| 1 2| 4 3 3 0/ 3 1 0 24/ 100
16 Kathryn EE144427 C* SuperVeteran | 3| 2| 3 4/ 2 0 1 1 2 2/ 3 23/ 100

Deeprose Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10| 11
Targets| 9/ 9/ 9/ 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Derrick Mein |US523586 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 8 9 9 10 8 6 9 9 9 8 93/ 100
2 Mark Goddard EE52842 AAA* Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 91/ 100
3 Colin Waite EE98292 AAA |Senior Mens 8 5 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 7 90/ 100
4= Adam Shale |AU100005564 AAA* Senior Mens 7 7 8 910 9 9 8 8 7 7 89/ 100
4= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA* |Senior Mens 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89/ 100
4= Nicolas Berry |US645619 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 9 7 710 7 8 8 8 9 8 89/ 100
4= Teddy Taylor |EE144727 A Junior Mens 8 6/ 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 6 89/ 100
8= Daniel EE109828 AAA* Senior Mens 9 7 7 9 10 9 7 8 7 9 6 88/ 100
Whittall
= Glen Presley |EE92739 AAA* |Senior Mens 5 8/ 8 8 7 9 9 9 88/ 100
10= Angus 556628 A* Junior Mens 9 9 10 9 7 8 8 87/ 100
Turnbull
10= Richard Wyatt EE105404 AA Senior Mens 7 9 8 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 6 87/ 100
12= Antony Burt |EE117108 AA* | Senior Mens 9 7 9 8 10 6/ 8 8 7 8 6 86/ 100
12= Clark Taylor |SS6164 AA* |Senior Mens 5 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 9 8 7 86/ 100
12= Craig Boddice |[EE2145 A Senior Mens 7 6 8 9 9 8 8 6/ 9 9 7 86/ 100
12= Jonti Spilman |[EE136662 A* Junior Mens 7/ 6, 8 8 8 8 7/ 9 9 8 8 86/ 100
12= Michael Smith EE140598 A Senior Mens 8 6 7 9 10 8 8 9 5 8 8 86/ 100
12= Owain Jones EE303 A* Senior Mens 7 7 9 8 8 9 8 8 9 8 5 86/ 100
12= Steve Lovatt |EE105738 AA VeteranMens | 9/ 7 6/ 9 8 6 8 7 9 9 8 86/ 100
19= Anthony EE138556 A Senior Mens 8 6/ 7 9 6/ 7 9 9 9 9 6 85/ 100
Cross
19= Bill Ethridge |US540654 AAA* |SuperVeteran | 6/ 7 8 9 10/ 5 8| 8 9/ 8 7 85/ 100
Mens
19= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens | 8/ 6 9| 7, 10 9 8 9 4/ 9 6 85/ 100
Wilkinson
19= James Stott |EE133581 A Senior Mens 9 6 6 9 9 8 8 5 9 8 8 85/ 100
19= Michael US549402 AA* |Senior Mens 7 8 7 8 8 6/ 9 8 9 8 7 85/ 100
Dianda
19= Ronald SA5388 AA* | Junior Mens 7 5 9 8 9 7/ 9 8 8 9 6 85/ 100

Meyeridericks
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Christopher
Douneen
Jonathan
Robles Juarez
Mike
Cashmore
Robert Palmer

Andrew Heron
Christopher
Goodman
Paul Gendall
Andrew Short
Clive Scase
Eric Bowe

Jake Bowling
James
Scullion

Karl Hagan
Mark Westall
Paul Gillett
Peter Mayhew
Ruben Calton
Timothy
Simmons
Tom Whittick
Chris Harrison
Gerard
Donnelly
Jack
Whitehouse
James Abbott
Kevin
Howland
Robert Calton
Simon
Reinhold
Alasdair
Turnbull

EE24153

MX28858

EE127574

EE27697

EE127810
EE109844

EE106108
EE59410
EE122193
EE7230

EE122428
NI165PP

EE93896
EE66822
EE32159
EE121536
EE136475
EE94815

EE136000
EE128497
1111364
EE45494

EE115910
EE36413

EE22428
EE145328

SS6639

A*

A*

A*

A*
A*
A*

AAA
AX
AX
A*
A*
B*
A*
A*
AA
AA

A%
AA*

AA*
AA*

B*

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens
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Angel Zanella
Montoya

Ian
Grimmbacher
John Torresan

Mark Mcateer
Noe Jimenez
Aguilar
Stephen Hall
Stuart
Haywood
Adrian Smith
Armando
Perez

Kevin Childs

Martin
Reynolds
Michael Neate
Miguel Angel
Soto Hoppe
Paul Thomas
Tristan
Stubbs
Andrew
Stephenson
Bjorn
Hildonen
Bradley
Ballantyne
Doug
Pinnegar
Joel Ogden
John Woolley

Martin Moate
Nico Vanhove
Richard
McCready

MX11596

SA2893

EE147859

NI136VV
MX20234

EE122211
EE81985

EE124651
MX535393

EE36385

EE13

EE21303
MX22377

EE141375
SA5149

EE57916

EE118860

EE145116

EE131531

EE135024
US509003

EE110525
EE135264
US540566

B*

A*

B*
B*

A*
A*

AA

B*
B*

B*

AA*
A*

A*
B*
B*

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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76= Benjamin EE146449
Rivers
76= Brian Evans |EE81062
76= David Dale EE92378
76= Mark Lyes EE131025
76= Paul EE140210
Oppegard
76= Tim James EE91767
82= Bjgrn Trydal |NW950252
82= Chris Thomas [EE104136
82= Colin EE130317
Mortimer
82= Geoffrey Race |[EE146323
82= Harry Ling EE133470
82= John Carlyle |EE122888
82= Phil Gamble |US539689
89= Bartlomiej EE144068
Dziedzic
89= Ian Gander EE108297
89= Joe Ling EE133522
89= Oliver Durovic |[EE132927
89= Paul Cockle EE33212
89= Socrates EE147850
Pilipasidis
89= Stewart Owen EE131828
89= Timothy EE125526
McCarthy
97= Brian Pring EE140480
97= Nick Watts EE133362
97= Nigel Mitchell |EE57270
97= Oliver Thomas EE148478
97= Samuel EE139450
Scotchings
97= Tim Thornett EE92796
103= Adam Nash EE140757

103= David Grundy EE47236

B*
B*
B*
B*

*
*

> W W >

B*
C*

C*
C*

Colt Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
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_
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
103= David Mitchell EE107193 A Senior Mens 6/ 5 4 9 9 4 8 8 6 7 7 73/ 100
103= Graham Davie EE3639 B SuperVeteran | 6 6 7 8 7 5 6 8 8 8 4 73/ 100
Mens
103= Gwyn Presley EE21122 Cc* SuperVeteran | 9 4 8 8 7, 5 6 7 6 7 6 73/ 100
Mens
103= Kevin Cauley |[EE147941 C* Senior Mens 7 7 9 6/ 6 5 6 7 8 8 4 73/ 100
103= Matthew EE132282 C* Senior Mens 6 7 9 8 6 5 5 8 8 6/ 5 73/ 100
Threlkeld
103= Rob Middleton [EE139411 B* Senior Mens 8 8 5 5 7 6 7 6 6 9 6 73/ 100
111= Alan Gubby EE127135 B* SuperVeteran | 8 5 6 7 8 7 8 5 5 8 5 72/ 100
Mens
111= Daniel EE129475 C* Senior Mens 9 6 7 7 9 5 7 5 7 6/ 4 72/ 100
Burchett
111= Jordan Peake 'WW3016 B Senior Mens 8 5 7 8 8 5 7 5 8 6/ 5 72/ 100
111= Liam 1111226 C Senior Mens 6 3 5 8 9 6/ 7 9 7 7/ 5 72/ 100
Armstrong
115= Anders Aberg |[SW1409997 |C* VeteranMens | 7 7| 8 7 6 6 7 4 5 8 6 71/ 100
115= Graham EE24969 C* SuperVeteran | 9 6 6 4 8 7 7 6 8 7 3 71/ 100
Mcleod Mens
115= James Savage |EE129618 C* Senior Mens 8 5 5 9 8 4 5 5 7 8 7/ 71/ 100
115= Jamie 1111405 B Senior Mens 6 6 7 7 8 7/ 5 7 4 9 5 71/ 100
Fitzgerald
115= John Kane US616811 C* Senior Mens 9 3 5 6 8 8 6 7 7 7/ 5 71/ 100
115= William EE140742 A Senior Mens 55 7/ 8 6 8 7 5 9 6/ 5 71/ 100
Elsworthy
121= Alan Speir US625184 C* SuperVeteran | 9 6 6 8 6 5 5 4 8 7 6 70/ 100
Mens
121= Ash Dar EE10101 B VeteranMens | 7 8 5 6/ 7 6 5 5 6/ 9 6 70/ 100
121= David Ward EE121364 C VeteranMens | 7| 4 8/ 8 7 3 8 8 7/ 6/ 4 70/ 100
121= Ethan Berry |US715475 Cx* Colt Mens 5 4/ 6/ 7 6 8 6 9 8 7 4/ 70/ 100
121= Liam Hall EE144909 C Senior Mens 6 4 7 7 8 5 8 6 7 6/ 6 70/ 100
126= Alfie Tibbles |EE131644 C* Junior Mens 7 6 8 6 9 2 8 6 7 5 5 69/ 100
126= Gavin EE139015 A Senior Mens 56/ 6/ 7 7 6 6 3 8 8 7 69/ 100
Collinson
126= Ian EE118784 C* Senior Mens 6 5 7 7 9 4 7 6 8 6/ 4 69/ 100
Ballantyne
126= Roger EE131771 C* VeteranMens | 5| 5 6/ 9 7 7 5 7 7/ 6/ 5 69/ 100
Grimshaw

130= Barry Taylor |EE51067 Cc* VeteranMens | 5 5 6 6/ 7 8 6 6 8 7 4 68/ 100
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130=

130=
133=
133=
133=

133=
137=
137=
137=
140

141=
141=

141=

141=
141=

141=
147=
147=
149=
149=
149=
152

153=
153=

155
156=
156=

Richard Nutt

Tim Shayle
Craig Colton
Ian Tranter
John Harrison

John Haugh

EE139391

EE129456
EE128000
EE147036
EE113154

EE140857

Hamilton Hunt/US503162

Justin Taylor
Stephen Piper
Kevin Gray

Geoffrey Day
Jamie
Goddard
John
Haygreen
Kurt Ricketts
Lewis
Silvester
Phil Atkinson
David Burke
Terry Harris

Andrew
Jenkins
Matthew
Shayle
Peer Iuel

Anthony
Skippings
Max Iuel
Robert Parry

Gary Wright
Adam Holmes
Graham Hill

EE144775
EE89322
EE50845

EE135901
EE142399

EE52037

EE146766
WWw3141

EE140807
EE141618
EE66730
EE136453
EE141074
SA3631
EE144869

SA5836
EE104514

EE131233
EE129281
EE97529

C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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156=

156=
160

161=
161=
161=
161=
165
166

167

168
169

170
171

Marcus
Whitehouse
Richard Toth
Stephen
Gardner
Mark Radley
Nicholas Floyd
Nigel Fowkes
Paul Lynch
Kevin Day
Martyn
Portsmouth
Roland
Deunijnck
Andrew Blay
Hunter
Stevens
Denis Leahy
Dominic
Croninn

EE126264

EE125265
EE147118

EE129705
EE145362
EE100999
EE138212
EE144514
EE147607

EE135244

EE145930
556887

EE129282
1111531

C*

C*
C*

Cx*

C*

C*
Cx*

A

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Derrick US523586 AAA* |Senior
Mein Mens
2 Mark EE52842 AAA* |Senior
Goddard Mens
3 Colin Waite EE98292 AAA Senior
Mens
4= Adam Shale AU100005564 AAA* |Senior
Mens
4= Scott EE87191 AA* |Senior
Barnett Mens
4= Nicolas US645619 AAA* |Senior
Berry Mens
7= Daniel EE109828 AAA* |Senior
Whittall Mens
7= Glen Presley |EE92739 AAA* |Senior
Mens
9 Richard EE105404 AA Senior
Wyatt Mens
10= Antony Burt [EE117108 AA* |Senior
Mens
10= Clark Taylor |SS6164 AA*  |Senior
Mens
10= Craig EE2145 A Senior
Boddice Mens
10= Michael EE140598 A Senior
Smith Mens
10= Owain Jones EE303 A* Senior
Mens
15= Anthony EE138556 A Senior
Cross Mens
15= James Stott EE133581 A Senior

Mens

N[N

w w

10

10

10

Nele)[e)}

NN

Total
9 9 8 93/

9 9 9 91/
9 9 7 90/
8 7 7 89/
8 8/ 8 89/
8 9 8 89/
7 9 6/ 88/
9 9 8 88/
8 8 6 87/
7 8 6/ 86/
9 8 7 86/
9 9 7 86/
5/ 8 8 86/
9 8 5 86/
9 9 6 85/

9 8 8 85/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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18=

18=

20=

20=

22=

22=

22=

22=

22=

28=

28=

28=

28=

28=

33=

33=

Michael US549402
Dianda

Jonathan MX28858
Robles

Juarez

Mike EE127574
Cashmore

Andrew EE127810
Heron

Paul Gendall|[EE106108

Andrew EE59410
Short

Jake EE122428
Bowling

James NI165PP
Scullion

Karl Hagan |EE93896

Timothy EE94815
Simmons

Tom EE136000
Whittick

Chris EE128497
Harrison

Gerard 1111364
Donnelly

Jack EE45494
Whitehouse

James EE115910
Abbott

Simon EE145328
Reinhold

Angel MX11596
Zanella

Montoya

Mark NI136VV

Mcateer

AA*

A*

A*

A*

AAA

A*

A*

A*

AA

AA

A*

AA*

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

85/

84/

84/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/

80/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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33

33

37

37

37

37

37

37

43

43

43

43

43

43

49

49

49

49

53

Noe
Jimenez
Aguilar
Stephen
Hall
Adrian
Smith
Armando
Perez
Michael
Neate
Migue
Angel Soto
Hoppe
Paul
Thomas
Tristan
Stubbs
Bjorn
Hildonen
Bradley
Ballantyne
Doug
Pinnegar
Gaye Shale

Martin
Moate

Nico
Vanhove
Brian Evans
David Dale
Mark Lyes

Tim James

Bjgrn Trydal

MX20234

EE122211

EE124651

MX535393

EE21303

MX22377

EE141375

SA5149

EE118860

EE145116

EE131531

AU100000827

EE110525

EE135264

EE81062

EE92378

EE131025

EE91767

NW950252

B*

A*

A*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

A*

B*

B*

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

80/

80 /
79/
79/
79/

79/

79 /
79 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77/
77/
77/

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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100

100
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53

53

53

57

57

57

57

57

57

63

63

65

65

65

65

65

70

70

70

73

Chris
Thomas
Colin
Mortimer
Harry Ling

Bartlomiej
Dziedzic
Ian Gander

Joe Ling

Oliver
Durovic
Stewart
Owen

Toni Dixon

Nick Watts

Samuel
Scotchings
Adam Nash

David
Mitchell
Kevin
Cauley
Matthew
Threlkeld
Rob
Middleton
Daniel
Burchett
Jordan
Peake
Liam
Armstrong
James
Savage

EE104136

EE130317

EE133470

EE144068

EE108297

EE133522

EE132927

EE131828

EE141780

EE133362

EE139450

EE140757

EE107193

EE147941

EE132282

EE139411

EE129475

WW3016

1111226

EE129618

B*

B*

B*

B*

C*

Cx*

C*

B*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/

71/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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73

73

73

77

78

78

80

81

82

83

83

83

83

83

83

89

89

91

92

93

Jamie
Fitzgerald
John Kane

William
Elsworthy
Liam Hall

Gavin
Collinson
Ian
Ballantyne
Tim Shayle

Ian Tranter

Justin
Taylor
Daniel
Coleman
Geoffrey
Day

Kurt
Ricketts
Lene
Storbaek
Lewis
Silvester
Phil
Atkinson
Andrew
Jenkins
Matthew
Shayle
Isabella
Ralphs
Max Iuel

Kacey
Leathers

1111405

US616811

EE140742

EE144909

EE139015

EE118784

EE129456

EE147036

EE144775

1111370

EE135901

EE146766

NW950251

Ww3141

EE140807

EE136453

EE141074

EE106630

SA5836

EE145472

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

71/
71/
71/
70/
69 /
69/
68/
67/
66 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64/
62/
62/
60/
59/

58/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

Richard EE125265
Toth
Kathryn Coy EE142752

Nicholas EE145362
Floyd
Kevin Day |EE144514

Andrew EE145930
Blay

Denis Leahy |[EE129282
Tracy Race |EE146324

Josie EE147433
Aldridge

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

57/
56 /
55/
51/
46 /
43/
42/

24 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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SuperVeteran
# T/0 [Name
1 Bill
Ethridge
2 Robert
Palmer
3 Eric Bowe
4= John
Torresan
4= Stuart
Haywood
6= Kevin
Childs
6= Martin
Reynolds
8= John
Woolley
8= Richard
McCready
10 Pau
Oppegard
11= John
Carlyle
11= Phil
Gamble
13= Nigel
Mitchell
13= Tim
Thornett
15= Graham
Davie
15= Gwyn

Presley

CPSA
US540654

EE27697

EE7230

EE147859

EE81985

EE36385

EE13

US509003

US540566

EE140210

EE122888

US539689

EE57270

EE92796

EE3639

EE21122

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat
AAA* |SuperVeteran

A*

B

A*

AA

A*

B*

B*

B*

Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

NN

w w

Ul

10

10

ol{e)]e))

N (N

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 29 of 32 (03/07/2023 20:03)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Alan
Gubby
Graham
Mcleod
Alan Speir

Richard
Nutt
John
Harrison
Kevin
Gray
Terry
Harris
Peer Iuel

Robert
Parry
Valerie
James
Roland
Deunijnck
Kathryn
Deeprose

EE127135

EE24969

US625184

EE139391

EE113154

EE50845

EE66730

SA3631

EE104514

EE120888

EE135244

EE144427
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C*

C*
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C*
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Mens
SuperVeteran
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SuperVeteran
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Steve Lovatt |[EE105738 AA Veteran
Mens
2 Edward EE60680 A Veteran
Wilkinson Mens
3 Christopher |EE24153 A* Veteran
Douneen Mens
4 Christopher |EE109844 |B* Veteran
Goodman Mens
5= Clive Scase EE122193 |A* Veteran
Mens
5= Mark Westall |[EE66822 A* Veteran
Mens
5= Paul Gillett EE32159 A* Veteran
Mens
5= Peter Mayhew EE121536 |B* Veteran
Mens
9= Kevin EE36413 AA* Veteran
Howland Mens
9= Robert Calton |[EE22428 AA* Veteran
Mens
11 Ian SA2893 B* Veteran
Grimmbacher Mens
12 Andrew EE57916 B* Veteran
Stephenson Mens
13 Geoffrey Race EE146323 |B Veteran
Mens
14= Paul Cockle EE33212 A Veteran
Mens
14= Socrates EE147850 B* Veteran
Pilipasidis Mens
14= Timothy EE125526 B Veteran

McCarthy Mens

N[N

w w

Nele)}[e)}

NN

Total
9 9 8 86/

4, 9 6 85/
8 9 6/ 84/
9 7 8 83/
7.9 7 82/
7/ 8 7 82/
8 9 7/ 82/
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36

Brian Pring
David Grundy
Nicola Heron
Anders Aberg
Ash Dar
David Ward
Roger
Grimshaw
Barry Taylor
Craig Colton
John Haugh
Hamilton
Hunt
Stephen Piper
John
Haygreen
David Burke
Anthony
Skippings
Gary Wright
Adam Holmes
Graham Hill
Marcus
Whitehouse

Stephen
Gardner
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B

A

B
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37

37

37

37

41

42

Beverley
Haugh
Mark Radley

Nigel Fowkes
Paul Lynch
Martyn
Portsmouth

Dominic
Croninn
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EE147607
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